From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
( Ru tes),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
Sir,
TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT

oT e of vehicle cate3
N4 1rIe caeS naP S
As er codifications
Month and ear of manufacture4
3lindersNo. of5 llcableAsaChassis number6
As applicableEnoine number or
nui",b"r in the case of b
motor
attery
o erated vehicle
7
PetrolFuel used8
H.P./BHP
acitCubic ca10.
Makers c lassification11 2498 mm
Wheel base
VIBT SP+ MSLRF
88.2 Kw @ 5500 rpm
1199 cc
TATA NEXON
12.
acitcaSeatin13. llca ble
5 in all
AsaColourt4.
1269 K S.
ULW unladen wei hr15.
1678 Kgs.
or RLW (Registered
weight) as certified
(Gross vehic le
manufacturer
G,V.W.16.
11
a
21s/60
Front axle
27sl60
Rear axle
aaR dsSeuTtl98R 61069 5
aR d aSSeTH u96 51R
aaR dSe suTH9BR 6I0691 5
dRa asSeTH u96 51R
b
thewAx edresteeR18.
fawFront axlea
s
S
879 K
799 KrawRear axle
19. 3995 mmOverall len ha
Rea r over hanb
1804 mmOverall widthC
htOverall hei
Min. rou nd clea rancee
1620 mm
I77 mm
2
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by Assistant Secretary-III